10

11

12

Designation

Educational Qualifications

Experience in Years

Major area(s) of Specialization
Other allied area of experiences

Professional Affiliation

Vidwan Profile

Publications/Articles/Case
Study/Reviews( Numbers)

Research Project(s)

Ph. D Guidance

Internship Guidance

Dr. T. Vijaya Kumar

Associate Professor & Training Coordinator

M.Sc. (Psychology). M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D. (Education).PDM (AIM-
Manila.)

31 Years

Education, Development Management and Organisational Behaviour
Community Resource Mapping and Social Sector Development (
Poverty, Literacy, Education and Health)

Life member in Indian School Psychology Association; Indian
Science Congress Association: Life member In National Academy of
Psychology: Life member in Indian Association of Adult Education;
Life member in Association of Educational Research.

ID No.: 526007
Books

Contributed VVolume

Book Chapter
Articles in Journals

Abstracts
Completed (mention three important research project titles)

Current ongoing (Mention the title of the research)

No. Awarded Ph.Ds.
Ongoing Ph.Ds.
No. Completed

Ongoing Interns

Hyper link of Profile:
10

10
03
15

10

Performance Assessment of Rural
Development Training Institutions
Impact of BADP on Rural Well
Being

16

02
10



13

14

15

16

17

Workshops/Conferences(Numbers)

Training(s) Conducted

Invited Talks/Presentations

Honours /Awards:

Contact details

Conducted As a Programme Coordinator (No)
Conducted As a Joint Programme Coordinator (No)
Conducted As a Programme Coordinator (No)
Conducted As a Joint Programme Coordinator (No)

Ongoing Training

v" Delivered Panel Session on Inclusive Education at
International Conference on Journey of Teacher Education
Local to Global (Silver Jubilee Celebrations of NCTE), Aug
2019, Govt. of India.

v" Key Note Address at 4th International Conference on
Research in Humanities, Sociology and Corporate Social
Responsibility (RHSCSR, 15) Penang, Malaysia 2015.

= Telugu Book of Records for Maximum number of
Participants in Online Webinar on Management of Mental
Wellbeing during Covid -19 —May 2020.

= Commendation Letter from Director General NIRD in 2009. *

= Best Teacher Award 1999

e-mail Id
Phone Number

Address

30
15
350
150
05

tvijayakumar.nird@gov.in
7731007799

NIRDPR NERC, Khanapara,
Guwahati.



