Dr. T. Vijaya Kumar				
1	Designation	Associate Professor & Training Coordinator		
2	Educational Qualifications	M.Sc. (Psychology). M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D. (Education).PDM (AIM-Manila.)		
3	Experience in Years	31 Years		
4	Major area(s) of Specialization	Education, Development Management and Organisational Behaviour		
5	Other allied area of experiences	Community Resource Mapping and Social Sector Development ( Poverty, Literacy, Education and Health)		
6	Professional Affiliation	Life member in Indian School Psychology Association; Indian Science Congress Association: Life member In National Academy of Psychology: Life member in Indian Association of Adult Education; Life member in Association of Educational Research.		
7	Vidwan Profile	ID No.: 526007	Hyper link of Profile:	
8	Publications/Articles/Case Study/Reviews( Numbers)	Books	10	
9		Contributed Volume	10	
		Book Chapter	03	
		Articles in Journals	15	
		Abstracts	10	
10	Research Project(s)	Completed (mention three important research project titles)	Performance Assessment of Rural Development Training Institutions	
		Current ongoing (Mention the title of the research)	Impact of BADP on Rural Well Being	
11	Ph. D Guidance	No. Awarded Ph.Ds.	16	
		Ongoing Ph.Ds.	02	
12	Internship Guidance	No. Completed	10	
		Ongoing Interns		

13	Workshops/Conferences(Numbers)	Conducted As a Programme Coordinator (No)	30
		Conducted As a Joint Programme Coordinator (No)	15
14	Training(s) Conducted	Conducted As a Programme Coordinator (No)	350
		Conducted As a Joint Programme Coordinator (No)	150
		Ongoing Training	05
15	Invited Talks/Presentations	<ul> <li>✓ Delivered Panel Session on Inclusive Education at International Conference on Journey of Teacher Education Local to Global (Silver Jubilee Celebrations of NCTE), Aug 2019, Govt. of India.</li> <li>✓ Key Note Address at 4th International Conference on Research in Humanities, Sociology and Corporate Social Responsibility (RHSCSR, 15) Penang, Malaysia 2015.</li> </ul>	
16	Honours /Awards:	<ul> <li>Telugu Book of Records for Maximum number of Participants in Online Webinar on Management of Mental Wellbeing during Covid -19 –May 2020.</li> <li>Commendation Letter from Director General NIRD in 2009. * Best Teacher Award 1999</li> </ul>	
17	Contact details	e-mail Id	tvijayakumar.nird@gov.in
		Phone Number	7731007799
		Address	NIRDPR NERC, Khanapara, Guwahati.